

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4208 of 2022

Appellant :- Rakesh And 3 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Sanjay Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Aditya Kumar Tripathi

Hon'ble Mrs. Sadhna Rani (Thakur),J.

List this appeal on 02.11.2023.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.9.2023

Atul